
 

Every WEDNESDAY: 
18” One topping Pizza      $17.89*  

Limit Two per customer 

· Additional Toppings extra 

· Excludes Roast Beef 

Pizza Specials 

630-897-2242 

9 N Elmwood Drive 
Aurora IL 60506 

Gourmet Pizza Corp 

 

Hours 
Tuesday. thru Thursday 

300PM – 8:30PM 

Fri  
300PM – 9:30PM 

Saturday 
3:00PM – 9:30PM 

Sunday 
3:00PM – 8:30PM 

Closed Monday 

630-897-2242 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Delivery available for $4.00 
in the 60506 Zip Code 

Gratuity not included 

$15.00 minimum order 

Order	Online 
WWW.GOURMETPIZZAAURORA.COM 

 

 

Download  
Our App: 

gourmet pizza of 
aurora 

 
FAMILY PACKAGE I 

1 Large 2 Topping Pizza, 8 Wings 
& 2-Liter Pop 

$26.99* 

 

FAMILY PACKAGE II 

1 X-large 2 Topping Pizza, 8 Wings 
& 2-Liter Pop 

$31.99* 

· Additional Toppings extra 
Does NOT Include 

Specialty Pizzas 

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Dr Pepper, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi 

 
12 oz can…………..……..90 

Water….…………..……..90 

2-Liter Pop………..…..$2.19 

6 Pack 12 oz Can……$4.99 

 
 

Cash and all major credit cards accepted. 

Prices and menu subject to change without notice. 

Sales tax not included 

© Gourmet Pizza Corp. 2021 

 



Cheese Sticks (5pcs)  $4.40 

Jalapeno poppers (5pcs)  $4.40 

Pizza Bread    $4.40 

Garlic Bread    $4 

Garlic Bread   W/Cheese   $4.40 

Butterfly Shrimp (8pcs)     $8 

Italian Beef $5.99 

Mozzarella Cheese   $.90 

Peperoncini Peppers, 
Green Peppers, Jalapeno, 

Veggie, or Giardiniera  

 
$.40 

 X-Large 

 18” 

Cheese $19.99 

Extra Toppings $2.39 

  

Extra Cheese $2.79 

Large 

14” 

$14.69 

$1.69 

 

$1.89 

Small 

12” 

$12.39 

$1.39 

 

$1.59 

Personal 

7” 

$5.99 

$.59 

 

$.39 

Bacon, *chicken, garlic, green or black olives,  
green pepper, ham, Giardiniera, mushroom, onion,  

pepperoni, spinach, tomato, jalapeno, pineapple, sausage 

*Charged as two toppings 

 X-Large 

 18” 

Gourmet $26.99 

Meat Lovers $26.99 

Special $26.59 

Hawaiian $25.09 

Large 

14” 

$20.99 

$20.49 

$20.49 

$19.09 

Small 

12” 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$16.09 

Personal 

7” 

$6.59 

$6.59 

$6.59 

$6.59 

Italian Beef $6.59 $16.09 $19.09 $25.09 

Western $6.59 $16.09 $19.09 $25.09 

Italian Deluxe $6.59 $16.99 $20.49 $26.99 

Veggie $6.59 $16.99 $20.49 $26.59 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Taco Pizza $6.59 $16.09 $19.09 $25.09 

     

     

Sausage, pepperoni, mushroom, onion, green pepper 

Sausage, pepperoni, Bacon, Ham 

Sausage, mushrooms, onion, green pepper, 
green olive & tomato 

Ham, pineapple & tomato  

Mushrooms, onion, green pepper, green olive 
& tomato  

Garlic butter crust, sausage, Genoa salami, ham, 
pepperoni, onion, & black olive.  

Sausage, Bacon and Onion 

 Sausage, Cheese, Seasonings, Chips, Tomato, 
Lettuce, & Black Olives 

$1.50 off each 12” 

$2.00 off each 14” 

$3.00 off each 18” 

  Uncooked 
Not Valid With Any Other Offers 

  

Snack 5 pc $6.19 

Small 10 pc $11.39 

Medium 15 pc $15.99 

Large 20 pc $20.99 

SAUCES: 
Buffalo (Hot), BBQ,  

Parmesan Garlic, Honey Mustard 

 Generous portion of our fine Italian Beef 

  

Snack 1 pc $1.89 

Small 2 pc $2.69 

Medium 4 pc $6.79 

Large 6 pc $7.99 

Mozzarella cheese-stuffed bread-
sticks brushed with butter and 

parmesan  


