

Hours Tuesday. thru Thursday 300PM – 8:30PM

> Fri 300PM – 9:30PM

Saturday 3:00PM – 9:30PM

Sunday 3:00PM - 8:30PM

Closed Monday

630-897-2242



Delivery available for \$4.00 in the 60506 Zip Code Gratuity not included

\$15.00 minimum order

Order Online <u>WWW.GOURMETPIZZAAURORA.COM</u>

Download Our App: gourmet pizza of aurora



App Store

Cash and all major credit cards accepted. Prices and menu subject to change without notice. Sales tax not included © Gourmet Pizza Corp. 2021





Gourmet Pizza Corp

9 N Elmwood Drive Aurora IL 60506

630-897-2242

Appetizers

Cheese Sticks (5pcs)	\$4.40
Jalapeno poppers (5pcs)	\$4.40
Pizza Bread	\$4.40
Garlic Bread	\$4
Garlic Bread W/Cheese	\$4.40
Butterfly Shrimp (8pcs)	\$8



Mozzarella cheese-stuffed bread- sticks brushed with butter and parmesan		
Snack 1 pc	\$1.89	
Small 2 pc	\$2.69	
Medium 4 pc	\$6.79	
Large 6 pc	\$7.99	

Italian Beef

Italian Beef	\$5.99
Mozzarella Cheese	\$.90
Peperoncini Peppers, Green Peppers, Jalapeno, Veggie, or Giardiniera	\$.40



	Personal	Small	Large	X-Large
	7"	12"	14"	18"
Cheese	\$5.99	\$12.39	\$14.69	\$19.99
Extra Toppings	\$.59	\$1.39	\$1.69	\$2.39

Bacon, *chicken, garlic, green or black olives, green pepper, ham, Giardiniera, mushroom, onion, pepperoni, spinach, tomato, jalapeno, pineapple, sausage

*Charged as two toppings

Extra Cheese \$.39 \$1.59 \$1.89 **\$2.79**



SAUCES:
Buffalo (Hot), BBQ,
Parmesan Garlic, Honey Mustard

Snack 5 pc	\$6.19
Small 10 pc	\$11.39
Medium 15 pc	\$15.99
Large 20 pc	\$20.99



Specialty Pizza

	Personal	Small	Large	X-Large
	7"	12"	14"	18"
Gourmet	\$6.59	\$16.99	\$20.99	\$26.99
Sausage, peppe	eroni, musł	nroom, oni	on, green j	pepper
Meat Lovers	\$6.59	\$16.99	\$20.49	\$26.99
Sausag	ge, peppei	roni, Baco	on, Ham	
Special	\$6.59	\$16.99	\$20.49	\$26.59
Sausage, mushrooms, onion, green pepper, green olive & tomato				
Hawaiian	\$6.59	\$16.09	\$19.09	\$25.09
Ha	ım, pineaj	pple & to	mato	
Veggie	\$6.59	\$16.99	\$20.49	\$26.59
Mushrooms, onion, green pepper, green olive & tomato				
Italian Deluxe		\$16.99	\$20.49	\$26.99
Garlic butter crust, sausage, Genoa salami, ham, pepperoni, onion, & black olive.				
Western	\$6.59	\$16.09	\$19.09	\$25.09
Sausage, Bacon and Onion				
Italian Beef	\$6.59	\$16.09	\$19.09	\$25.09
Genero	us portior	n of our fi	ne Italia	n Beef
Taco Pizza	\$6.59	\$16.09	\$19.09	\$25.09
Sausage, Che Le	ese, Seaso ttuce, & B	-	-	to,
Le			.0	